
 51st Singapore International Open 2019
 16 - 30 June 2019, SingaporeBowling @ Rifle Range

Women's Open

Local Pool Results as of : 28 June, 2019 2100hrs Squad

Pos   Local Pool Bowlers Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

1 SEAH, JERMAINE SGP 763 668 1431 238.5 288

2 LIM HUI YING BERNICE SGP 729 687 1416 236.0 277

3
ILIYA SYAMIM BTE 

MUHAMMAD AZNI
SGP 722 675 1397 232.8 267

4 NG LIN ZHI, SHAYNA SGP 705 689 1394 232.3 257

5 TAN SHI HUA, CHERIE SGP 716 668 1384 230.7 248

6 NEW HUI FEN SGP 685 681 1366 227.7 257

7 CHUA JIA YING AMABEL SGP 695 669 1364 227.3 257

8 LIM JIA YI CHARLENE SGP 692 667 1359 226.5 265

9 TAN SHI JING, DAPHNE SGP 694 662 1356 226.0 277

10 TRACY SEE SGP 686 658 1344 224.0 268

Pos   Local Pool Reserves Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

R1 KOH JIA WEN ALYSSA SGP 681 650 1331 221.8 256

R2 YAP JING YING, JOY SGP 653 651 1304 217.3 266

R3 NG SU YI, GERALDINE SGP 649 638 1287 214.5 240

R4 PEE COLLEEN SGP 638 620 1258 209.7 243

R5 KUOK, GEORGIA SGP 651 606 1257 209.5 256

R6 TAY HUI WEN SGP 635 595 1230 205.0 233

R7 TAY NING SGP 618 608 1226 204.3 237

R8 TAY XIN YI ARIELLE SGP 601 587 1188 198.0 222

R9 YUEN HUI SHAN NATALENE SGP 589 571 1160 193.3 226

R10
SIM HUI LIN AMELYNN 

DANIELLE
SGP 533 526 1059 176.5 210

Defending Champion: Jazreel Tan (SGP)

28-06-19 11:52 PM



 51st Singapore International Open 2019
 16 - 30 June 2019, SingaporeBowling @ Rifle Range

Women's Open

Local & Overseas Pool Results as of : 28 June, 2019 2100hrs Squad

Pos Local & Overseas Bowlers Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

1 KIM MOON JEONG KOR 692 675 1367 227.8 278

2 BAEK SEUNG JA KOR 702 661 1363 227.2 257

3
SYAIDATUL AFIFAH BINTI 

BADRUL HAMIDI
MAS 686 669 1355 225.8 267

4 NUR SYAZWANI MAS 678 674 1352 225.3 247

5 GILLIAN LIM MAS 689 657 1346 224.3 268

6 CHANG YU QIAN CHARMAINE SGP 713 626 1339 223.2 259

7 LIEW SHAN TING FION SGP 670 667 1337 222.8 255

8 LIZA DEL ROSARIO PHI 686 648 1334 222.3 289

9 NEROSHA KELIGIT MAS 670 664 1334 222.3 259

10 ALEXIS SY PHI 693 641 1334 222.3 247

11 LEE YEON JI KOR 674 659 1333 222.2 258

Pos Local & Overseas Reserves Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

R1 KIM HEE JUNG KOR 674 658 1332 222.0 247

R2
FATEN NAJIHAH BT AHMAD 

FAIK
MAS 679 652 1331 221.8 268

R3 KOH JIA WEN ALYSSA SGP 681 650 1331 221.8 256

R4
NUR AMIRAH AUNI BINTI 

AZMAN
MAS 672 653 1325 220.8 246

R5 SHALIN BINTI ZULKIFLI MAS 669 650 1319 219.8 243

R6 LIM SO HYUN KOR 673 640 1313 218.8 257

R7 YANEE SAEBE THA 680 632 1312 218.7 255

R8 KANG SU JIN KOR 661 648 1309 218.2 256
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 51st Singapore International Open 2019
 16 - 30 June 2019, SingaporeBowling @ Rifle Range

Women's Open

Overseas Pool Results as of : 28 June, 2019 2100hrs Squad

Pos   Overseas Pool Bowlers Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

1 SON HYE RIN KOR 812 664 1476 246.0 299

2 SIN LI JANE MAS 746 697 1443 240.5 279

3 JUNG DA WUN KOR 716 716 1432 238.7 257

4 NATASHA ROSLAN MAS 709 680 1389 231.5 268

5 SITI SAFIYAH AMIRAH MAS 703 682 1385 230.8 256

6 FUTABA IMAI JPN 685 685 1370 228.3 266

7 SONG SI RA KOR 687 683 1370 228.3 253

8 LEE NA YOUNG KOR 718 651 1369 228.2 268

9 SON YEONHEE KOR 685 684 1369 228.2 268

10 SIM UI JIN KOR 721 647 1368 228.0 276

Pos   Overseas Pool Reserves Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

R1 ALEXIS SY PHI 693 641 1334 222.3 247

R2 LEE YEON JI KOR 674 659 1333 222.2 258

R3 KIM HEE JUNG KOR 674 658 1332 222.0 247

R4
FATEN NAJIHAH BT AHMAD 

FAIK
MAS 679 652 1331 221.8 268

R5
NUR AMIRAH AUNI BINTI 

AZMAN
MAS 672 653 1325 220.8 246

R6 SHALIN BINTI ZULKIFLI MAS 669 650 1319 219.8 243

R7 LIM SO HYUN KOR 673 640 1313 218.8 257

R8 YANEE SAEBE THA 680 632 1312 218.7 255

R9 KANG SU JIN KOR 661 648 1309 218.2 256

R10
RADIN NUR NAJWA ANFAH 

BINTI RADIN DZULFAKAR
MAS 683 625 1308 218.0 257
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Women's Open

Pos Desperado Country Score
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